Form 4.20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to sectlon 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Qfficial Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

06487745

Name of Company

Tradefit Limited

1/ We

lan C Brown
2 City Road
Chester
CH1 3AE

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 12 July 2011

Signed — Date 12 July 2011

Parkin S Booth & Co Far Dffirial 11~

E \\\ i ““

20/07/2011
COMPANIES HOUSE

Ref T10t/ICB/JP
Software Supphed by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Tradefit Limited

on the 12 July 2011 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth
| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name PHLtan~ CHar eI S

Signed %

< — — ~

Dated fl[?/‘i




Tradefit Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 12 July 2011

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to

Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets’

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

S|gnaturem Date 1/2'/7’/&1

=

NIL



Tradefit Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 12 July 2011

A1 - Summary of Liabilhities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 19,183 85
Directors Loan Account 41,601 00
Bank 2,807 92
Inland Revenue 1,000 00
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 1,000 00
65,592 77
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (65,592 77)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (65,592 77)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00
100 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (65,692 77)

Signature M Date fJ—/ 7 / “
R 7 T




62 71 LLOZ AT L)

010Z $8A0S Sdl

:\ ¢ \.ﬂ;

| j0 1 abey

aimeubig

L1'T65'S9 Buijjeo) samu3 L1
49 156 HAO €11X ‘Aaung ‘ebpugAe s ‘092 xog Od ‘@21A18g uondallo) 198Q Jdd auoydepop 00AD
1O 1YL g7} 139 '‘Aqueq “19a4s Aeud ‘ajec) sbelusH ‘asnop o180 'disytsuped ypuws of2 sonsetq Buippng j1@o0un3 LonNoD
68 Z0F'L 99 GZW ‘19Isayouey ‘aylopey ‘peoy ybnopauols ‘ajels3g bBuipel| edoing ‘2o Iun pajwin sjpued J000Q anbiun oono
0S €272 NV6E 970 ‘anyseaue ‘ajelsg buipes] (iymo?) ‘peoy Aemwel | 'y pun papwiT s)oey SseiD) spisawey | 001D
0S GE9'2 4HE SN ‘I91sayauep ‘sprybuuuidg 19aus SUBWPIEY € 'SYIWSo0YS 09 25UBLI4 BICAL| PUBRODS JO jueq [eAoy ayL 00MD
85 656'2 M8av 9aH ‘esnoybug ‘obpug Jiieq ‘peoy piojpelg ‘aie)s3 uolesH G un payw splIs-yoInY 0002
65 095 XQav XS ‘aaysyieg "ubnojs ‘peoy yieq 092 paywn 2o 0002
£8 8¢S NSZ SNH 'liNH ‘peoy ybno|D ‘asnoH abpug ‘awnedaq Aousajosy 19MOdN 00OND
00 000'L ONE L MN “UOpUOT ‘PEOY UOISNT 987 'JBMO ] UOISNT '100[4 PIE ‘SOIIINDDS g ASUDAJOSU] SWI0ISNT B 9NUdAIY INH EOHD
00 000°1L Ayt #27 '[ecdiaan yaog suseny) ‘suonesad( Aouaajosu| SWIOISNY g anuassy WH ZO0HD
00 008°'}¥ 4d6 €771 ‘uonaunr oupnpue| ‘aAl(q BLOJIIA GG AeH O M 10HO
26 208 4S5z O£ ‘oupnpuel ‘19ans uAison 09 9|d Jueg DESH O0HD
000 X GOHD 'Hod 210Wwsa||3 ‘peoys abpugmaN 'uno) abpugman 'L nun papwi dnolig) sse|g) ssasdxg 0030
00 008 A8Z 18 ‘yuomule ‘lealig seC) ‘9)B1S3 {BUISNPU YUOMUIE '1B3Y Vi IUN papwiM (AN) 99)-uoD 202D
9¢ 09Z°L 986 TLIM ‘DUYSHIOA 1SBM “AUngsmaq ‘UnoD playialg pajwI s|pued 10oQ JSSeD 1000
26 £25°L Ve ZHD ‘aliysiui] ‘Aspjong ‘peoy J8isay)d SJeize|n S O 0022
001 OH6 1£717 ‘Amuebag ‘1sapn sed yoouues ‘'uAppiay uAL 1PABa8 9 Q 0099
3 SSAIPPY aweN Aay

si10)ipa1) Auedwo) - g
pajiwiT jyapel]
0D '® yjoog S ubtied




